The Eachway Tipster Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Eachway Tipster. The Eachway Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 13:20 Ascot Dorking Boy 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 1.71
Each Way 30th 14:10 Born Survivor 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 3.71
Wetherby
Each Way 27th 14:20 Nessfield Blue 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.71
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 13:30 Bangor- |Bering Upsun 7.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 7.71
On-Dee
Each Way 26th 15:45 Leicester|Sir Plato 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.71
Each Way 26th 17:30 Lua De Mel 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 11.71
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 16:30 Puckle 10.00 2.00 Win 2 1.25 13.71
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 15:15 I'd Better Go 8.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 12.46
Cheltenham Now
Each Way 24th 17:20 Newbury |Enhanced 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.46
Each Way 24th 15:35 Newbury [Mujbar 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 16.46
Each Way 24th 17:10 Archaeology 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.66
Doncaster
Each Way 24th 14:20 Ishvara 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 10.66
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Hijack 6.50 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 12.66
Cheltenham
Each Way 23rd 17:03 Bucephalus 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 14.66
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 14:40 King's Lynn 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 16.66
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 13:40 Newbury |King Of Tsavo 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.46
Each Way 22nd 16:07 Lingfield |Make Me A 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 18.46
Believer
Each Way 22nd 13:15 Lingfield |Brilliant 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.66
Present
Each Way 22nd 16:15 Navan |Princess Vega 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 18.66
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Navan |Pretty Boy 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 20.66
Floyd
Each Way 22nd 13:08 Carlisle |File lllico 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.66
Each Way 21st 20:15 Kempton |Passional 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.66
Each Way 21st 17:15 Kempton |Alsephina 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 24.66
Each Way 21st 15:20 Sunset Kiss 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 23.46
Newmarket
Each Way 21st 13:35 Aramaic 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.46
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 18:10 Kempton |Takeoneforthet 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.46
eam
Each Way 20th 13:50 Calvinist 10.00 2.00 Win 1 11.25 29.46
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 16:30 Exeter |Silent Partner 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.50 18.21
Each Way 20th 16:20 Molly Shaw 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 17.71
Yarmouth
Each Way 20th 15:10 Glen Esk 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.71
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 14:05 Gowran |Flexible 17.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 21.71
Park Approach
Each Way 19th 16:00 Windsor |Platinum 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 23.71
Prince
Each Way 19th 14:30 Windsor |Tenfold 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 25.71
Each Way 19th 15:50 Case Key 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.71
Pontefract
Each Way 19th 15:20 Inexes 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.71
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Pontefract

Each Way 18th 17:10 Capone 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 31.71
Sedgefield

Each Way 18th 16:33 Duc De 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.71
Sedgefield Grissay

Each Way 18th 15:10 Ffos Las |Ecco 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 35.71

Each Way 18th 16:50 Naas Yafordadoe 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.71

Each Way 18th 15:05 Naas Ecliptical 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 39.71

Each Way 17th 15:40 Ascot Skalleti 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 33.71

Each Way 17th 15:05 Ascot Nazeef 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 33.01

Each Way 17th 14:30 Ascot Mehdaayih 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.01

Each Way 17th 13:55 Ascot Starman 10.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 37.01

Each Way 17th 13:20 Ascot Broome 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 39.01

Each Way 16th 16:25 Paddyplex 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 41.01
Newcastle

Each Way 16th 15:05 Redcar |Najib 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 43.01

Each Way 16th 14:48 Haydock |Markazi 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 45.01

Each Way 16th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Morning Vicar 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.63 44.41

Each Way 16th 12:55 Algabeela 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 43.78
Leopardstown

Each Way 15th 20:00 Junvieve 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 45.78
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 15th 17:05 Hattaab 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.76 47.78
\Wincanton

Each Way 15th 15:55 Chantecler 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 47.02
\Wincanton

Each Way 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Bartat 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 49.02

Each Way 15th 13:30 Lingfield |Stoweman 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 51.02

Each Way 15th 14:26 Carlisle |Kings 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 53.02

Temptation

Each Way 14th 19:00 Kempton |Jumaira Bay 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.63 55.02

Each Way 14th 17:30 Kempton |Lexington Fury 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 54.39

Each Way 14th 16:45 Shantou Vow 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 56.39
\Wetherby

Each Way 14th 15:20 Bath Vivionn 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 54.99

Each Way 14th 15:45 Moss Gill 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56.99
Nottingham

Each Way 14th 14:00 Sammy 9.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 58.99
Nottingham Sunshine

Each Way 13th 19:45 Troll Peninsula 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 57.99
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 16:45 Spantik 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 57.19
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 15:40 Cork Jungle Jungle 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59.19

Each Way 13th 14:30 Cork Max's Dandy 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 61.19

Each Way 13th 13:00 Captain 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.19 63.19
Huntingdon \Woodie

Each Way 13th 14:10 Leicester|Ghostly 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 63

Each Way 12th 15:40 Windsor |Popple 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 63.1

Each Way 12th 16:30 Chinese Spirit 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 65.1
Musselburgh

Each Way 12th 15:30 Sound Of lona 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 67.1
Musselburgh

Each Way 12th 13:30 Alix James 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 67.1
Musselburgh

Each Way 12th 15:23 True Belief 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 69.1
Yarmouth

Each Way 12th 14:23 Ahlawi 8.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 57.1
Yarmouth

Each Way 11th 17:00 Latent Heat 13.00 2.00 Win 1 15.00 57.1
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 15:25 My Style 10.00 2.00 Win 4 1.25 42.1
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 13:15 Orin Swift 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 40.85
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 15:40 Curragh |Cape 9.50 2.00 Win 1 10.63 42.85
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Gentleman
Each Way 11th 13:10 Curragh |Horoscope 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 32.22
Each Way 10th 15:57 Mario De Pail 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 34.22
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 14:47 Ballyoptic 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 34.22
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 15:35 Leoncavallo 17.00 2.00 Win 6 3.00 34.22
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 14:55 Alkumait 13.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 31.22
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 13:10 Fairmac 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 33.22
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 16:55 York Good Birthday 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 35.22
Each Way 10th 14:35 York Anythingtoday 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 37.22
Each Way 9th 16:55 Present Man 13.00 2.00 Win 1 12.96 39.22
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 16:10 Louganini 9.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 26.26
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 13:50 Bahrain Pride 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.26
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 15:45 York lllusionist 10.00 2.00 Win 3 1.25 27.26
Each Way 9th 14:05 York Firmament 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 26.01
Each Way 8th 19:45 Mugarred 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.01
Southwell
Each Way 8th 17:10 Bold Decision 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 30.01
Southwell
Each Way 8th 16:10 Dapper Man 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.41
Southwell
Each Way 8th 14:10 Ayr Quanah 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.41
Each Way 8th 13:05 Ayr Granite City 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 33.41
Doc
Each Way 8th 16:00 Exeter |Mystic Court 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.41
Each Way 8th 13:30 Exeter |Fubar 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.41
Each Way 7th 16:25 Kempton |Baileys 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 39.41
Breathless
Each Way 7th 18:45 Muatadel 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 41.41
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 17:05 Ludlow [Vinnie's 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.38 43.41
Getaway
Each Way 7th 15:55 Ludlow |Zarafshan 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43.03
Each Way 7th 14:45 Ludlow |Yeavering 7.00 2.00 Win 1 5.76 45.03
Belle
Each Way 7th 14:19 Tayzar 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 39.27
Sedgefield
Each Way 7th 13:30 Twilighting 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32.39
Nottingham
Each Way 6th 19:20 Thawry 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 34.39
Southwell
Each Way 6th 17:10 Lingfield |Temujin 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 19.99
Each Way 6th 16:50 Leicester|Hedging 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 21.99
Each Way 6th 13:45 Leicester|Zambezi Magic 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 23.99
Each Way 6th 15:00 Catterick |Rebel 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 25.99
Redemption
Each Way 6th 13:30 Catterick |Tatsthewaytod 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 25.69
oit
Each Way 5th 18:30 Royal 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 27.69
\Wolverhampto [Astronomer
n
Each Way 5th 17:20 Lafontaine 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 16:15 Red Allure 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 31.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 15:00 Zodiakos 19.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 33.69
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 14:00 Musharrif 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35.69

Pontefract
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Each Way 5th 12:30 Fayathaan 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.69
Pontefract
Each Way 4th 15:16 Uttoxeter|Manning Estate 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 39.69
Each Way 4th 13:05 Uttoxeter|Daranova 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 41.69
Each Way 4th 16:55 Killarney |The Jam Man 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 41.69
Each Way 4th 14:55 Killarney |Fearless Girl 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.69
Each Way 4th 14:25 Killarney |Nawafeth 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 42.69
Each Way 4th 15:38 A Wave Of The 4.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 42.09
Tipperary Sea
Each Way 4th 14:08 \Wolfofallstreets 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 42.09
Tipperary
Each Way 3rd 20:30 Peckinpah 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 44.09
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3rd 16:50 Amor Fati 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 46.09
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3rd 17:05 Redcar |Afandem 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 48.09
Each Way 3rd 16:00 Redcar |Dangeroffizz 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 50.09
Each Way 3rd 15:25 Redcar |Zamaani 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 52.09
Each Way 3rd 14:15 Redcar |Motahassen 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 50.89
Each Way 3rd 14:45 Nazeef 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 31.69
Newmarket
Each Way 2nd 20:30 Astrozone 9.20 2.00 Win 4 0.64 19.69
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 19:00 Gumra 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.05
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 17:50 Algaffaal 9.20 2.00 Win 1 10.25 21.05
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Fontwell |Furia 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.8
D'oudairies
Each Way 2nd 13:35 Fontwell |Miss Heritage 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.8
Each Way 2nd 16:50 Ascot King's Lynn 6.60 2.00 NR - 0.00 14.8
Each Way 2nd 13:15 Hexham |Methag 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.75 14.8
Each Way 1st 16:30 Ffos Las |Uno Mas 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 13.05
Each Way 1st 14:08 Ffos Las |Another 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 2.25
Frontier
Each Way 1st 20:00 Qaaraat 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 4.25
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 1st 19:30 Maid Millie 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.95
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 1st 18:30 Cowboy 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.75 5.95
Chelmsford Soldier
City
Each Way 1st 13:55 Salisbury|Escape 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.2
Each Way 1st 12:50 Salisbury|The 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 7.2
Rosstafarian

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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